Date
December 5
December 13
December 20
December 30
January 3
January 12
January 16
January 23
January 24
January 31
February 6-7

Opponent
Doane

Elkhorn Valley
Tekamah-Herman
Bergan Catholic

Blue River

Summerland

Schuyler

Neligh-Oakdale
Oakland-Craig
Norfolk Catholic

Districts

February 17-18 State

Location

Doane
Tilden
Tekamah
Fremont
David City
Ewing
Schuyler
Neligh
Oakland
Norfolk
TBD
Omaha

2025-2026 NG/SE Girls Wrestling

Time
11:00 a.m.
10:00 a.m.
10:00 a.m.
9:00 a.m.
9:00 a.m.
2:00 p.m.
9:30 a.m.
3:30 p.m.
9:00 a.m.
9:30 a.m.
TBD

TBD




