

2025-2026 NG/SE Girls Wrestling

<u>Date</u>	<u>Opponent</u>	<u>Location</u>	<u>Time</u>
December 5	Doane	Doane	11:00 a.m.
December 13	Elkhorn Valley	Tilden	10:00 a.m.
December 20	Tekamah-Herman	Tekamah	10:00 a.m.
December 30	Bergan Catholic	Fremont	9:00 a.m.
January 3	Blue River	David City	9:00 a.m.
January 12	Summerland	Ewing	2:00 p.m.
January 16	Schuyler	Schuyler	9:30 a.m.
January 23	Neligh-Oakdale	Neligh	3:30 p.m.
January 24	Oakland-Craig	Oakland	9:00 a.m.
January 31	Norfolk Catholic	Norfolk	9:30 a.m.
February 6-7	Districts	TBD	TBD
February 17-18	State	Omaha	TBD